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 ריכוז נתוני מסעות לפולין
 

שנת 

 לימודים

  גורם מכין עלות למשתתף מס' היוצאים לפולין מספר התלמידים בשכבה

 בי"ס
ויצו 

 נהלל

העמק 

 המערבי

עמקים 

 תבור

שדה 

 יעקב

ויצו 

 נהלל

העמק 

 המערבי

עמקים 

 תבור

שדה 

 יעקב

ויצו 

 נהלל

העמק 

 המערבי

עמקים 

 תבור

שדה 

 יעקב

ויצו 

 נהלל

העמק 

 המערבי

עמקים 

 תבור

שדה 

 יעקב

 

 58 241 132 תש"ע
לא 

 יצאו

281 

8585% 

52 

8.85% 

43 

8188% 

 

לא 

 יצאו
85881 85111 85111 

לא 

 יצאו
 בי"ס

לוחמי 

 הגטא'

בי"ס 

+ יד 

 ושם

לא 

 יצאו

 

 452 58 241 188 תשע"א
2.2 

8488% 

218 

.184% 

48 

8384% 

38 

1.88% 
 בי"ס 6,722 85541 85311 85.11

לוחמי 

 הגט'

בי"ס 

+ יד 

 ושם

 ישיבה

 

 .5 231 122 תשע"ב
לא 

 יצאו

241 

8.81% 

52 

8581% 

48 

8185% 

לא 

 יצאו
85881 85111 85111 

לא 

 יצאו
 יד ושם בי"ס

בי"ס 

+ יד 

 ושם

לא 

 יצאו

 

 401 11 241 131 תשע"ג
281 

8188% 

221 

51% 

81 

8188% 

44 

3884% 
 יד ושם בי"ס 5,222 85581 85111 85851

בי"ס 

+ יד 

 ושם

 ישיבה

 

 231 281 134 תשע"ד
לא 

 יצאו

245 

8381% 

214 

.888% 

85 

4581 

לא 

 יצאו
85851 85111 85581 

לא 

 יצאו

יד ושם 

 +בי"ס
 יד ושם

בי"ס 

+ יד 

 ושם

לא 

 יצאו
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